
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 8 OF 11 - AUGUST 4-6, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1537.7011

34 M. Barnes  337.9492

95 R. Hayden  1137.9673

11 B. Spies  437.9844

12 B. Attard  838.0215

99 G. May  738.1866

69 D. Eslick  1438.2357

360 M. Beck  1638.2648

6 D. Buckmaster  738.2819

244 J. Herrin  938.39010

79 B. Young  538.76111

220 G. Carter  938.95912

85 R. Elleby  638.97013

120 T. Mcdonald  1439.17914

56 T. Meiring  1039.21315

29 B. Long  1439.30016

39 S. Fouchek  539.41717

47 O. Caylor  539.42018

312 A. Seeley  1139.47719

727 S. Ryan  1339.49820

660 J. Wood  739.49921

328 G. Laya  1039.73022

42 C. Siebenhaar  1439.85823

295 B. Parrish  440.43924

900 R. Clay  1240.44225

262 D. Rosno  740.48926

301 M. Shreve  1540.61027

172 J. Zalusky  1140.71228

177 J. Ford  740.79629

127 S. Van Hawk  1140.89730

269 J. Rock Page  541.67731

690 S. Kowalski  1341.72132

399 M. Radke  1042.95533

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Attard  1330.6911

2 J. Hacking  1530.7172

34 M. Barnes  1030.8063

11 B. Spies  430.8634

99 G. May  830.8775

69 D. Eslick  1530.8936

95 R. Hayden  1131.0317

6 D. Buckmaster  831.4618

79 B. Young  1331.4859

244 J. Herrin  1231.53210

85 R. Elleby  631.54211

360 M. Beck  1531.58812

56 T. Meiring  1331.79113

312 A. Seeley  631.90514

47 O. Caylor  532.01315

39 S. Fouchek  532.26116

29 B. Long  1332.27617

220 G. Carter  1032.37818

42 C. Siebenhaar  1432.48019

727 S. Ryan  1432.49620

660 J. Wood  932.50521

120 T. Mcdonald  1332.59222

328 G. Laya  332.64923

295 B. Parrish  632.88424

900 R. Clay  932.88925

177 J. Ford  733.07726

127 S. Van Hawk  1333.14827

262 D. Rosno  833.60728

172 J. Zalusky  1233.92829

301 M. Shreve  1334.38930

690 S. Kowalski  1234.39631

269 J. Rock Page  534.63932

399 M. Radke  934.87733

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  1419.8371

34 M. Barnes  1319.9302

12 B. Attard  1119.9483

69 D. Eslick  1320.0074

11 B. Spies  620.0425

95 R. Hayden  1520.1256

99 G. May  820.1897

79 B. Young  1320.3188

360 M. Beck  1520.4079

6 D. Buckmaster  720.44610

244 J. Herrin  1120.44911

85 R. Elleby  620.46912

47 O. Caylor  520.64813

29 B. Long  1320.68914

312 A. Seeley  620.70215

56 T. Meiring  920.75716

220 G. Carter  720.84617

39 S. Fouchek  520.87518

660 J. Wood  1220.98419

727 S. Ryan  1221.01920

120 T. Mcdonald  1321.05321

328 G. Laya  1021.10822

295 B. Parrish  621.19523

900 R. Clay  1121.41124

177 J. Ford  621.46125

262 D. Rosno  621.49526

127 S. Van Hawk  1221.49727

42 C. Siebenhaar  1421.54828

301 M. Shreve  1221.83629

172 J. Zalusky  1321.88230

690 S. Kowalski  1222.18231

269 J. Rock Page  522.43932

399 M. Radke  623.18033
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